South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:54:33 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2457 (Rat #0094, Act #0057 of 1981) General Bill, By R. Schwartz
Similar (H 2503)
A Bill to establish a South Carolina National Guard Museum and State Weapons Collection.

02/24/81
02/24/81
04/08/81
04/14/81
04/15/81
04/15/81
04/15/81
04/16/81
04/23/81
04/29/81
04/30/81
05/05/81
05/05/81
05/05/81
05/15/81

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-737

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-737
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1705
Read second time HJ-1829

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1863

Introduced and read first time SJ-20

Referred to Committee on General SJ-20

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-11

Read second time SJ-12

Read third time and enrolled SJ-43

Ratified R 94 HJ-2174

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/05/81

Act No. 57

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



