

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2457 (Rat #0094, Act #0057 of 1981) General Bill, By R. Schwartz

Similar (H 2503)

A Bill to establish a South Carolina National Guard Museum and State Weapons Collection.

02/24/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-737
02/24/81	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-737
04/08/81	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1705
04/14/81	House	Read second time HJ-1829
04/15/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1863
04/15/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-20
04/15/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-20
04/16/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-11
04/23/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-12
04/29/81	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-43
04/30/81	House	Ratified R 94 HJ-2174
05/05/81		Signed By Governor
05/05/81		Effective date 05/05/81
05/05/81		Act No. 57
05/15/81		Copies available